
Erik	
  Payne	
  Career	
  Stats	
  
	
  

G	
   AB	
   R	
   H	
   2B	
   3B	
   HR	
   RBI	
   SB	
   AVG	
   PO	
   A	
   E	
   FLD	
  
2011	
   9	
   8	
   2	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   .250	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   1.000	
  
2012	
   37	
   98	
   10	
   26	
   5	
   3	
   3	
   19	
   2	
   .265	
   35	
   46	
   2	
   .976	
  
Totals	
   46	
   106	
   12	
   28	
   6	
   3	
   3	
   19	
   2	
   .264	
   35	
   47	
   2	
   .976	
  
	
  


